TRANSMITTAL LETTER Department of State Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ee'S Home Se (PROPOSED CORPORAT	TVICES INCLI TENAME-MUSTINCLI	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	in the second of	00004011 -04/17/010 	9573 *: 1013008 ******78.75 u	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Lee Du Hansell Name (Printed or typed)					
	1470 Renton	S+ ddress	SECRET	: T	
	Deltona, FL City, S	32725 State & Zip	ALLAMASSEE TO	FILED	
	(407) 574-78	3 8	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u>.</u>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 19, 2001

LEE DUHAMELL 1470 RENTON ST. DELTONA, FL 32725

SUBJECT: LEES' HOME SERVICES INC.

Ref. Number: W01000008851

We have received your document for LEES' HOME SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with an address and telephone number-where you can be reached during working hours.

A CORPORATION CAN HAVE ONLY ONE REGISTERED AGENT.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6995.

Wanda Cunningham Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 801A00023030

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Profit)

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be:

Lees' Home Services Inc

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

1470 Renton St Deltona FL 32725

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Handyman Service

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100 Shares of Common Stock without Par Value

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s) and address(es): Lee Du Homell

1470 Renton st Deltona, Fl 32725 Johns A. DuHamell 1470 Benton st Deltona, FL 32725

annell

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Lee DuHamell 1470 Renton s+ Deltong, FL 32725

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Lee Duthamell 1470 Renton St Deltona, FL 32725 Jobie A. Duthmell 1470 Renton st Jeltona, FL 32725

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Des a Widhenell